
litt

Base Controller Connections

Cover Cap

50/35 Color Segment

Riser

(various heights)

Spoiler

51.00 mm

5.00 mm

41.00 mm

54.00 mm

18.00 mm

29,00 mm

Base Controller

50/22 Color Segment
27.00 mm

Label

Chassis

Ground

+9-24V

Description

Housing Potential, Connection to protective Earth recommended

Minus Connection of Supply Voltage, stable Power Supply Unit	

Plus Connection of Supply Voltage, stable Power Supply Unit	

Signal

PE

0V

+9V...24 V

Red

Yellow

Green

Blue

White

Control Input for red Color Segment, operable practically without loading	

Control Input for yellow Color Segment, operable practically without loading	

Control Input for green Color Segment, operable practically without loading	

Control Input for blue Color Segment, operable practically without loading	

Control Input for white Color Segment, operable practically without loading	

+3...24 V

+3...24 V

+3...24 V

+3...24 V

+3...24 V

 
Cable Data

Braid		  mm2 0.2...0.5
		  AWG 26...20

Solid   		  mm2 0.14...0.5
Wire		  ø 0.45...0.8
	          	 AWG 26...20

 
Connection Data

Power                   9V...24V
Supply
Voltage		

Power	          Base Controller:
Rqmts	          	       0.5 W
	          Color Segment:  
		       max 2.5W

	


